
US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/29/25 at
1:30:28 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Key services performed in the last 12 months

View
Details

View
Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

Last owned in Nevada

VIN: 19UUB1F30FA007215
SEDAN 4 DR
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem

 - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2014 2016

Type of owner Personal lease Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 8 mo. 1 month

Owned in the following states/provinces Nevada Nevada

Estimated miles driven per year 26,403/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 46,042 160,890

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Purchased: 2014
Personal Lease

Vehicle
26,403 mi/yr

12/06/2014 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Henderson, NV

12/22/2014 14 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sacramento, CA
Title #NV007444605-2

First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

Two states? Vehicle leasing companies often
title a car in one state but register it to be
driven in another.

01/15/2016 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Henderson, NV

Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

09/02/2016 46,007 Findlay Acura
Henderson, NV
702-982-4123
�ndlayacura.com

706 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

09/07/2016 Nevada
Inspection Station
Henderson, NV

09/08/2016 46,042 Findlay Acura
Henderson, NV
702-982-4123
�ndlayacura.com

706 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Air �lter replaced
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
Front wiper blades/re�lls replaced
Emissions inspection performed
Left sunvisor replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Sunvisor(s) replaced/repaired
Windshield replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed



Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order
to prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

09/13/2016 Acura Certi�ed Dealer
Henderson, NV

Visit the website
of - Acura
Certi�ed Pre-
Owned Program

Crystal Black Pearl exterior
Ebony interior

11/08/2016 Acura Certi�ed Dealer
Henderson, NV

Visit the website
of - Acura
Certi�ed Pre-
Owned Program

12/05/2016 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

Purchased: 2016
Personal Vehicle

12/05/2016 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV
Title #ET009133822-7

New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

01/17/2017 46,043 Acura Certi�ed Dealer
Henderson, NV

Visit the website
of - Acura
Certi�ed Pre-
Owned Program

01/27/2017 51,485 Findlay Acura
Henderson, NV
702-982-4123
�ndlayacura.com

706 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
Oil and �lter changed
Rear brake pads replaced
Tires rotated
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02/04/2017 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

05/20/2017 58,170 Terrible Herbst- Car
Wash
Las Vegas, NV
702-360-6704

8 Veri�ed Reviews

Oil and �lter changed

06/01/2017 59,022 Big O Tires
Las Vegas, NV
702-263-0415
bigotires.com

117 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

12/07/2017 68,237 Nevada
Inspection Station
Las Vegas, NV

12/07/2017 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

03/27/2018 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV
Title #NV010399034-7

10/08/2018 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

12/05/2018 84,283 Nevada
Inspection Station
Las Vegas, NV

12/05/2018 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

12/24/2019 95,221 Nevada
Inspection Station
Las Vegas, NV

01/04/2020 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV



09/04/2020 Big O Tires
Las Vegas, NV
702-869-8299
bigotires.com

123 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Air �lter replaced
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
Tire(s) replaced

11/21/2020 100,996 CardinaleWay Acura
Las Vegas, NV
877-893-6986
cardinalewayacura.com/
?ibp-adgroup=yx_target

736 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced
Engine electrical system checked

12/28/2020 101,810 Nevada
Inspection Station
Las Vegas, NV

12/28/2020 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

09/28/2021 110,051 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Las Vegas, NV
702-228-0308
vioc.com

445 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Oil and �lter changed

01/14/2022 115,480 Nevada
Inspection Station
Las Vegas, NV

01/14/2022 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

01/28/2022 116,153 Sun Auto Service
Las Vegas, NV
702-474-6777
sunautoservice.com/

174 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Brakes checked



01/28/2022 Meineke
Las Vegas, NV
725-666-2090
https://meineke.com/
locations/nv/las-
vegas-2854/

61 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed

02/10/2022 116,730 Auto Xperts
Las Vegas, NV
702-263-7250

90 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Brake pads replaced
Brake rotor(s) replaced

01/07/2023 133,502 Nevada
Inspection Station
Las Vegas, NV

01/07/2023 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

04/24/2023 142,188 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Las Vegas, NV
702-228-0308
vioc.com

445 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Oil and �lter changed

01/03/2024 148,354 Nevada
Inspection Station
Las Vegas, NV

01/03/2024 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

08/29/2024 Findlay Acura
Henderson, NV
702-982-4100
�ndlayacura.com

706 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites



01/02/2025 158,188 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Las Vegas, NV
702-367-0550
https://
www.walmart.com

162 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Tire pressure monitoring system
checked
Tire(s) replaced

01/06/2025 158,268 Nevada
Inspection Station
Las Vegas, NV

01/06/2025 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Vegas, NV

04/01/2025 160,890 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Las Vegas, NV
702-367-0550
https://
www.walmart.com

162 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Oil and �lter changed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/29/25 1:30:28 PM (CDT)
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